Position Other Positions Held
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Secretary
Personnel Assistant llI
Administrative Secretary
Credentials Analyst
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
School Secretary llI

Stdt Data & Acct Tech
Program Data Analyst

Staff Secretary IlI

Staff Secretary Ill

Student Support Practitioner
School Secretary llI

Staff Secretary Ill

Administrative Secretary

K-12 Education Entity

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Department

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Total Wages

$78,808

$69,558

$66,349

$66,057

$64,244

$61,534

$61,444

$61,227

$57,566

$57,042

$56,108

$55,397

$55,008

$54,823

$54,044

$53,716

$53,628

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,319

$15,461

$16,928

$16,808

$16,559

$15,983

$16,876

$16,738

$15,937

$15,767

$16,071

$15,529

$15,579

$16,183

$15,385

$15,624

$16,431



Personnel Assistant llI
Registrar

Student Support Practitioner
Program Support Specialist |
Bilingual Prg Supp Spec |
Calstrs Benefit Couns.
Program Support Specialist |
Program Support Specialist |
Receptionist/Sec. Asst. llI
Credentials Analyst

Child Care Rsp llI

Child Care Rsp Il
Receptionist/Sec. Asst. llI
Maintenance & Operations
Spec

Child Care Rsp Il
Braillist-Full Time

Credential Clerk

Early Intervention Technician

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

$52,524

$52,493

$52,471

$52,066

$49,598

$48,853

$48,670

$48,641

$47,367

$47,177

$47,022

$46,721

$45,950

$45,433

$45,391

$45,391

$44,767

$44,722

$15,583

$15,282

$15,084

$14,067

$14,790

$5,789

$15,259

$13,877

$14,625

$14,789

$14,552

$14,639

$10,233

$15,901

$14,359

$14,359

$13,492

$14,280



Community Liaison Bilingual

Crane Career Specialist

Child Care Rsp Il

Staff Secretary |

Crane Career Specialist

Student Support Practitioner

School Secretary Il

Staff Secretary Ill

Staff Attendance,Data,Infotech

Office Assistant Ill

Employment Placement Spec

Receptionist/Sec. Asst. Il

Administrative Secretary

Child Care Rsp |l

Vocational Specialist

Office Assistant Ill

First 5 Staff Support Spec

Child Care Bi Rsp Il

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

Clerical

$44,498

$43,685

$43,649

$42,793

$42,689

$41,984

$41,486

$41,067

$40,771

$40,746

$40,611

$39,903

$39,491

$35,400

$30,509

$29,105

$25,020

$20,931

$10,052

$14,786

$14,681

$14,166

$9,830

$12,759

$15,112

$11,557

$13,959

$12,571

$13,793

$14,232

$6,051

$14,086

$12,596

$12,741

$2,955

$7.419



