Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$78,808	\$18,319
Administrative Secretary		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$69,558	\$15,461
Personnel Assistant III		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$66,349	\$16,928
Administrative Secretary		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$66,057	\$16,808
Credentials Analyst		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$64,244	\$16,559
Administrative Assistant		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$61,534	\$15,983
Administrative Assistant		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$61,444	\$16,876
Administrative Assistant		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$61,227	\$16,738
School Secretary III		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$57,566	\$15,937
Stdt Data & Acct Tech		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$57,042	\$15,767
Program Data Analyst		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$56,108	\$16,071
Staff Secretary III		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$55,397	\$15,529
Staff Secretary III		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$55,008	\$15,579
Student Support Practitioner		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$54,823	\$16,183
School Secretary III		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$54,044	\$15,385
Staff Secretary III		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$53,716	\$15,624
Administrative Secretary		Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$53,628	\$16,431

Personnel Assistant III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$52,524	\$15,583
Registrar	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$52,493	\$15,282
Student Support Practitioner	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$52,471	\$15,084
Program Support Specialist I	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$52,066	\$14,067
Bilingual Prg Supp Spec I	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$49,598	\$14,790
Calstrs Benefit Couns.	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$48,853	\$5,789
Program Support Specialist I	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$48,670	\$15,259
Program Support Specialist I	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$48,641	\$13,877
Receptionist/Sec. Asst. III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$47,367	\$14,625
Credentials Analyst	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$47,177	\$14,789
Child Care Rsp III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$47,022	\$14,552
Child Care Rsp III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$46,721	\$14,639
Receptionist/Sec. Asst. III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$45,950	\$10,233
Maintenance & Operations Spec	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$45,433	\$15,901
Child Care Rsp III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$45,391	\$14,359
Braillist-Full Time	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$45,391	\$14,359
Credential Clerk	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$44,767	\$13,492
Early Intervention Technician	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$44,722	\$14,280

Community Liaison Bilingual	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$44,498	\$10,052
Crane Career Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$43,685	\$14,786
Child Care Rsp III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$43,649	\$14,681
Staff Secretary I	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$42,793	\$14,166
Crane Career Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$42,689	\$9,830
Student Support Practitioner	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$41,984	\$12,759
School Secretary II	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$41,486	\$15,112
Staff Secretary III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$41,067	\$11,557
Staff Attendance, Data, Infotech	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$40,771	\$13,959
Office Assistant III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$40,746	\$12,571
Employment Placement Spec	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$40,611	\$13,793
Receptionist/Sec. Asst. II	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$39,903	\$14,232
Administrative Secretary	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$39,491	\$6,051
Child Care Rsp II	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$35,400	\$14,086
Vocational Specialist	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$30,509	\$12,596
Office Assistant III	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$29,105	\$12,741
First 5 Staff Support Spec	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$25,020	\$2,955
Child Care Bi Rsp II	Placer County Office of Education	Clerical	\$20,931	\$7,419